
Unsecured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

SL. No. Name of Creditors Amount of Claim

Received (Rs.)
Amount of Claim

Admitted (Rs.)
Amount of Claim
Not Admitted (Rs.)

1 IIFL Finance Ltd. 25,58,077.00         25,58,077.00         -

2 Kamal Kumar Harlalka 7,78,67,769.00      7,78,67,769.00      -

3 Dyna Roof Pvt. Ltd. 1,32,03,429.00      1,32,03,429.00      -

4 Bitchem Asphalt Technologies Ltd 26,01,370.00         -                         26,01,370.00

TOTAL 9,62,30,645.00      9,36,29,275.00      26,01,370.00

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 23.11.2021

Name of Corporate Debtor: R.S.H. Agro Products Ltd.


